Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.312.7155.0
End plate APFN 2,5 D2/2/35

End plate for DIN rail terminal blocks type WKFN 2,5 D2/2..., color: grey

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Colour

Type of end plate

Type of partition

Thickness

Snap in

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Length

Classification

ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

Y

07.312.7155.0
4015573715868
10

Grey
Yes

No

1.5 mm
Yes

VO

72.4 mm

27141133

EC000886
EC000886
EC000886
ECO000886
EC000886

wieland

Creation date 06.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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. E“ Weitere Daten siehe Katalog
U D = further datao see catalog

Teile-Nr./part-no. Farbe/colour Typ/type
07.312.7155.0 grav/qrey APEN 2,5/D2/2/35
07.312.7155.1 schwarz/black APFN 2,5/D2/2/35 SW @
07.312.7155.2 weif/white APFN 2,5/D2/2/35 WS
07.312.7155.6 blau/blue APFN 2,5/02/2/35 BLAU
07.312.7155.7 grin/green APFN 2,5/D2/2/35 GRUN
07.312.7155.9 orange APFN 2,5/D2/2/35 OR @
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Tolerierung nach DIN 7167/Tolerance system acc. to DIN 7167, jo/yes DX Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste noch UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten.
[This DIN-standard desbribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope Conformity with Wieland document UU-TOM-05/03 [1ist of prohibited /
principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size tolerances), declarable hozardous substances) to be declared!
Freitaleranz noch CAD - Zeichnung, keine manvellen Anderungen 1. Verwendung: Blatt: 1 oy
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